AGPOINT Thickness Bundle Bundle Drum Unit Application Picture for
PART NO. Size Qty Kg Qty Price Ea (Guide Only) illustration purposes only
Agpoint Australia
Wear Enhanced….Ag-Tuff..Direct Drill & McCoy Cast Points
Recommended Retail Price List No. 179 Effective 1st November 2023 (GST Not Included)
Prices Subject To Change Without Prior Notice. (Note most product within our range can be Ag-Tuffed subject to volume, contact our sales office for a quotation)
AGPOINT
S
RT A
U
A
L
A
I
AGPOINT
S
RT A
U
A
L
A
I
Direct Drill STYLE SECTION:
Direct Drill System: Specialised Application Points McCoy Armin
ARDMCA1* 50mm 10mm PRICED TO QUIT Armin Point Long: Soil Disturbance approx.
50mm below closing wing.                                                  ARDMCA2
ARDMCA2 25mm 10mm 1 each Armin Point Short: Soil Disturbance approx.
25mm below closing wing.
 The McCoy Armin has a Patented, in-built closer wing. The leading knife blade cuts the slot and provides for deep soil disturbance.
Immediately behind, and prior to seed delivery, the in-built closing wing forms a consistent depth seed bed over the slot:           DDP12T
giving better control of seed placement and sowing depth.
Direct Drill Points Tile & Agtuff Grit Combo
12mm Standard
DDP12T 12mm Cast 1 each Tile 20 x 12 x 3 and Agtuff on nose.
DDP12T1 12mm Cast 1 each DDP12T PlusAgtuff around gills of Point
WM1050-XP 12mm Cast 1 "NEW" each 90mm Long Nose TG tiles on nose & gills                                   "NEW' WM1050-XP
12mm Long
DDP12LT 12mm Cast 1 each Tile 20 x 12 x 3 and Agtuff on nose.
DDP12LT1 12mm Cast 1 each 12LT PLUS Agtuff around gills
DDP12LTTT 12mm Cast 1 each 3 Tiles Fitted            DDP12LKT
12mm Long With Wing
DDP12LKT1* 12mm Cast PRICED TO QUIT Tile Plus Agtuff around gills
Wear Enhanced Page 1
AGPOINT Thickness Bundle Bundle Drum Unit Application Picture for
PART NO. Size Qty Kg Qty Price Ea (Guide Only) illustration purposes only
Agpoint Australia
Wear Enhanced….Ag-Tuff..Direct Drill & McCoy Cast Points
Recommended Retail Price List No. 179 Effective 1st November 2023 (GST Not Included)
Prices Subject To Change Without Prior Notice. (Note most product within our range can be Ag-Tuffed subject to volume, contact our sales office for a quotation)
AGPOINT
S
RT A
U
A
L
A
I
AGPOINT
S
RT A
U
A
L
A
I
16mm Standard
DDP16T 16mm Cast 1 each 25mm tile + Agtuff
            DDP18WT1
18mm Wide
DDP18WT 18mm Cast 1 each Tile 25 x 19 x 3 Plus Agtuff up nose
DDP18WT1 18mm Cast 1 each 18WT plus Agtuff around gills
18mm Wide Long
DDP18WLT* 18mm Cast PRICED TO QUIT Tile 25 x 19 x 3 Plus Agtuff up nose
30mm Standard              DDP30T1
DDP30T 30mm Cast 1 each Plain - 30mm wing Tile 25 x 6 x 3 on nose.
DDP30T1 30mm Cast 1 each Plain - 30mm wing Tile 25 x 6 x 3 on nose
 + Agtuff on nose
DDP30T4 30mm Cast 1 each Agtuff around Gills, Wings & below Tile
75mm Standard
DDP75T 75mm Cast 1 each Plain - 75mm wing Tile 25 x 6 x 3 on nose.
Wear Enhanced Page 2